Entitlements, Payments and Benefits Policy
List of Suppliers and Contractors

Row Labels

A J Gallacher

AA HUTTON

Alexander Decorators Ltd

Alexander Sloan Accountants & Business Advisers
ALLAN GOURLAY

AMOR CONSTRUCTION LTD

ANDREW SHEPHERD CONSTRUCTION
Ashworth Black Ltd

Bancon Construction Ltd

Bayne Stevenson Associates Ltd

CIVICA UK LTD

COLE-AD

Dorothy McKinney Ltd

DRAIN DOGS LTD

EVH - SUPPORTING SOCIAL EMPLOYERS
Graham Harper Consulting

GROUND CONTROL LTD

HAMISH BELL ASSOCIATES

HAMPTONS TIMBER SPECIALISTS LTD
HARDIES

I.A.S LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT & DESIGN LTD
Integrated Compliance Services
INTELLICARE/SENSORIUM

J D MINTO LIMITED

KEILLOR LAURIE MARTIN P/SHIP
LANGSTANE PRESS LTD

McGill Facilities Management Ltd
MILLER HENDRY

MITIE PROPERTY SERVICES (UK) LTD
MORGAN ASSOCIATES

Oliver & Robb Architects LLP

PME (DUNDEE) LTD

PROFILE SECURITY SERVICES LTD
QUALITY ASSURED PROPERTY MAINTEN
QUESTIT

QUINN INTERNAL AUDIT & BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES
R B GRANT

RYTHOMSON

RUTHERFORD PRINT CONSULTANTS

S & S CLEANING SERVICES

SCOTTISH FED. OF HSNG ASSOCS,

SDM CONSULTANTS LTD

SFS (ABERDEEN) LTD

Spence & Partners Ltd

Strathmore Environmental Services Ltd
Summit Facilities Services Ltd
THORNTONS WS

THYSSEN KRUPP ELEVATORS UK LTD

Sum of INVOICE_AMT
364,284.69
19,898.67
104,634.00

19,440.00
133,395.00
68,516.81
1,951,758.04
31,650.00
5,516,000.00
58,285.08
25,639.99
11,923.00
20,880.00
30,479.40
10,752.00
24,600.00
243,683.68
10,500.00
15,141.60
46,548.00
15,936.00
20,450.79
13,309.20
26,736.00
37,056.00
21,537.42
89,158.52
18,508.32
245,735.97
12,136.14
84,308.40
90,972.31
10,329.60
2,922,808.52
55,746.74
15,539.83
203,718.83
18,458.05
33,136.85
152,231.80
50,423.00
50,919.73
15,840.00
11,252.60
24,553.20
46,940.33
136,539.67
17,455.03

New

New

New

Appendix B



TREE MAINTENANCE SERVICES LTD

V Management Group Ltd t/a Chute Fire Certification UK
WELLWOODLESLIE

WILLIAM LAMBIE LANDSCAPE CONSULTANTS

Willmott Dixon

WRB FIRE & SECURITY

WRB GAS (CONTRACTS) LIMITED

ROBERTSONS CONSTRUCTION

106,182.00
10,083.60
10,743.00
15,654.60

316,437.04

136,579.97

692,557.12



