Entitlements, Payments and Benefits Policy List of Suppliers and Contractors

Row Labels	Sum of INVOICE_AMT	
A J Gallacher	364,284.69	
AA HUTTON	19,898.67	
Alexander Decorators Ltd	104,634.00	
Alexander Sloan Accountants & Business Advisers	19,440.00	
ALLAN GOURLAY	133,395.00	
AMOR CONSTRUCTION LTD	68,516.81	
ANDREW SHEPHERD CONSTRUCTION	1,951,758.04	
Ashworth Black Ltd	31,650.00	
Bancon Construction Ltd	5,516,000.00	
Bayne Stevenson Associates Ltd	58,285.08	
CIVICA UK LTD	25,639.99	
COLE-AD	11,923.00	
Dorothy McKinney Ltd	20,880.00	
DRAIN DOGS LTD	30,479.40	
EVH - SUPPORTING SOCIAL EMPLOYERS	10,752.00	
Graham Harper Consulting	24,600.00	
GROUND CONTROL LTD	243,683.68	
HAMISH BELL ASSOCIATES	10,500.00	New
HAMPTONS TIMBER SPECIALISTS LTD	15,141.60	
HARDIES	46,548.00	
I.A.S LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT & DESIGN LTD	15,936.00	
Integrated Compliance Services	20,450.79	
INTELLICARE/SENSORIUM	13,309.20	
J D MINTO LIMITED	26,736.00	
KEILLOR LAURIE MARTIN P/SHIP	37,056.00	
LANGSTANE PRESS LTD	21,537.42	
McGill Facilities Management Ltd	89,158.52	New
MILLER HENDRY	18,508.32	
MITIE PROPERTY SERVICES (UK) LTD	245,735.97	
MORGAN ASSOCIATES	12,136.14	
Oliver & Robb Architects LLP	84,308.40	
PME (DUNDEE) LTD	90,972.31	Marin
PROFILE SECURITY SERVICES LTD QUALITY ASSURED PROPERTY MAINTEN	10,329.60	new
•	2,922,808.52	
QUEST IT QUINN INTERNAL AUDIT & BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES	55,746.74 15,539.83	
R B GRANT	203,718.83	
R Y THOMSON	18,458.05	
RUTHERFORD PRINT CONSULTANTS	33,136.85	
S & S CLEANING SERVICES	152,231.80	
SCOTTISH FED. OF HSNG ASSOCS,	50,423.00	
SDM CONSULTANTS LTD	50,919.73	
SFS (ABERDEEN) LTD	15,840.00	
Spence & Partners Ltd	11,252.60	
Strathmore Environmental Services Ltd	24,553.20	
Summit Facilities Services Ltd	46,940.33	
THORNTONS WS	136,539.67	
THYSSEN KRUPP ELEVATORS UK LTD	17,455.03	
	17,433.03	

TREE MAINTENANCE SERVICES LTD	106,182.00
V Management Group Ltd t/a Chute Fire Certification UK	10,083.60
WELLWOODLESLIE	10,743.00
WILLIAM LAMBIE LANDSCAPE CONSULTANTS	15,654.60
Willmott Dixon	316,437.04
WRB FIRE & SECURITY	136,579.97
WRB GAS (CONTRACTS) LIMITED	692,557.12
ROBERTSONS CONSTRUCTION	